Ergebnis der Gemeindewahl am 06. Mai 2018

Gemeinde Treia

[
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Marsch, Annegret (CDU)
Hardtmann, Niels (CDU)
Ewald, Lars (CDU)
Gloe-Carstensen, Hobke (CDU)
Thiessen, Ralf (CDU)
Seemann, Nicole (CDU)

Fuchs, Leif (CDU)

Hansen, Hanna (SPD)

Jacobs, Timo (SPD)

Pohls, Anke (SPD)

Siebel-Huffmann, Heiko (SPD)
Schillemat, Irene (SPD)
Huffmann, Jasper (SPD)
Pehlke, Eckhard (SPD)

Sieh, Claus-Jirgen (FWT)
Pahlich, Raoul (FWT)
Schnack, Ralf (FWT)
Christiansen, Thomas (FWT)
Oehmigen, Christine (FWT)
Peltzer, Stephan (FWT)
Baasner, Roland (FWT)

Gesamtstimmen

Stimmen
258
181
208
212
127
114
135
236
100

93

178

81

98

88

459

342

455

209

257

283

240

4354

in %
5,93%
4,16%
4,78%
4,87%
2,92%
2,62%
3,10%
5,42%
2,30%
2,14%
4,09%
1,86%
2,25%
2,02%
10,54%
7,85%
10,45%
4,80%
5,90%
6,50%

5,51%

[

)

Stimmen in %
CDU 1235 28,36%
SPD 874 20,07%
FWT 2245 51,56%
Gesamt: 4354
Wahlberechtigte 1302

Wahlerinnen und Wahler 715

Wahlbeteiligung 54,92%




